
Mediterranean
Sea

N

Cruise 
Overnight in Port

FRANCE

SPAIN

Barcelona

Madrid    

Adriatic
Sea

CROATIA

GREECE

ITALY
MONACO

Venice

Dubrovnik

Ionian
Sea

Split

Naples    

Rome
(Civitavecchia)

Monte
Carlo Florence/Pisa 

(Livorno)Marseille

Corfu 
(Kérkyra)

Stromboli
Volcano

Strait of
Messina

VENICE, ITALY

09.20.2021Altered itineraries exist for Viking Jupiter departing on October 12, 2021 (OJU211012), Viking Venus departing on October 18, 2021 (OVE211018), 
& Viking Sea departing on October 20, 2021 (OSE211020). Refer to the Dates & Pricing section of the website for details.

MEDITERRANEAN ODYSSEY

1 3  D A Y S  •  B A R C E L O N A  T O  V E N I C E

SET COURSE FOR UNFORGETTABLE EXPLORATION  to some of the Mediterranean’s most historic ports: the fabled towns of Tuscany, 
ancient Rome and canal-laced Venice. Enjoy ample time to savor Barcelona’s easygoing spirit with an overnight stay. Discover the French 
Riviera’s seaside pleasures in Marseille and Monte Carlo. And visit Dubrovnik, a hidden medieval jewel. Along the way, gracious hosts and 
fine regional cuisine connect you to this remarkable region.

BARCELONA TO VENICE 
DAY LOCATION

1 Barcelona, Spain
2 Barcelona, Spain
3 Marseille, France
4 Monte Carlo, Monaco
5 Florence/Pisa (Livorno), Italy
6 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy
7 Naples, Italy
8 Sail the Ionian Sea
9 Corfu (Kérkyra), Greece
10  Dubrovnik, Croatia
11 Split, Croatia
12 Venice, Italy
13 Venice, Italy

VENICE TO BARCELONA 
DAY LOCATION

1 Venice, Italy
2 Venice, Italy 
3 Split, Croatia
4 Dubrovnik, Croatia
5 Corfu (Kérkyra), Greece
6 Sail the Ionian Sea
7 Naples, Italy
8 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy
9 Florence/Pisa (Livorno), Italy
10 Monte Carlo, Monaco
11 Marseille, France
12 Barcelona, Spain
13 Barcelona, Spain

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED: 

• 13-day cruise visiting 6 countries & 6 ports with private veranda
• 10 included shore excursions
• 2 overnights
• All onboard meals including regional specialties

• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Itinerary and shore excursions are subject to change and may vary by departure date.
See your Travel Advisor or call Viking at 1-855-8-VIKING. See more at vikingcruises.com/oceans.

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Barcelona 49 
(57/41)

49 
(57/41)

53 
(61/45)

55 
(63/46)

60 
(68/52)

67 
(75/59)

73 
(81/64)

74 
(82/66)

71 
(79/63)

64 
(72/55)

55 
(63/46)

51 
(59/43)

Monte Carlo 44 
(50/38)

45 
(51/39)

48 
(54/42)

53 
(59/47)

59 
(65/53)

66 
(72/59)

71 
(77/64)

71 
(77/64)

67 
(73/60)

59 
(65/53)

51 
(57/45)

45 
(51/39)

Rome 46 
(54/37)

48 
(55/39)

50 
(59/41)

55 
(64/46)

63 
(73/52)

70 
(81/59)

75 
(86/64)

75 
(86/64)

70 
(81/59)

63 
(72/52)

54 
(61/45)

48 
(55/39)

Dubrovnik 38 
(44/32)

41 
(47/34)

46 
(54/38)

53 
(61/44)

61 
(70/51)

67 
(76/57)

72 
(82/62)

72 
(81/61)

66 
(75/56)

57 
(65/49)

48 
(55/41)

41 
(47/34)

Venice 37 
(43/32)

40 
(46/34)

46 
(54/39)

54 
(61/46)

62 
(70/54)

68 
(75/61)

73 
(82/64)

73 
(81/64)

67 
(75/59)

57 
(64/59)

46 
(52/39)

39 
(45/34)

09.20.2021

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. 
Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, 
or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

ULTIMATE ITALY—TUSCANY, FLORENCE & SIENA | 3 NIGHTS 
Explore the delights of Tuscany, from its legendary cuisine to the Renaissance treasures of Florence.

ULTIMATE ITALY—LAKE COMO & VERONA | 3 NIGHTS 
Explore the villa-lined shores of Lake Como and the romantic city of Verona.

VENICE | 2 NIGHTS 
Discover Venice, famous for its canals. Explore on foot or by the local vaporetto water buses.

COMO & THE ITALIAN LAKES | 3 NIGHTS 
Discover the Italian lakes as you explore the quaint islands of Lake Maggiore and the villa-lined shores of Lake Como. 
Immerse yourself in a bygone era of decadence as you visit the picturesque Borromean Islands, owned by Milanese  
nobility since the 16th century. Step on the shores of the “Pearl of Lake Como” during a visit to Bellagio, and stroll its  
graceful promenade.

BARCELONA | 2 NIGHTS 
An additional two nights gives you ample time to explore Barcelona’s fantastical architecture, including Antoni Gaudí’s La 
Sagrada Família Cathedral and Park Güell. Sample tasty appetizers at a lively tapas restaurant. Stroll down the legendary Las 
Ramblas or meander through the city’s Gothic Quarter.

MADRID | 2 NIGHTS 
Ernest Hemingway called Madrid “the most Spanish of all cities.” Witness its authenticity firsthand by adding two additional 
nights to your journey in one of Europe’s most lively and elegant capitals. From the breathtaking art collection of the Prado 
Museum to the sprawling baroque Plaza Mayor, experience the true spirit of Spain.

Ready to Explore theWorld - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




