

VENICE, ITALY



MEDITERRANEAN ODYSSEY

13 DAYS • BARCELONA TO VENICE

SET COURSE FOR UNFORGETTABLE EXPLORATION to some of the Mediterranean's most historic ports: the fabled towns of Tuscany, ancient Rome and canal-laced Venice. Enjoy ample time to savor Barcelona's easygoing spirit with an overnight stay. Discover the French Riviera's seaside pleasures in Marseille and Monte Carlo. And visit Dubrovnik, a hidden medieval jewel. Along the way, gracious hosts and fine regional cuisine connect you to this remarkable region.

BARCEI	.ONA	то	VENICE
DAY	LOCA	ATIC	N

- 1 Barcelona, Spain
- 2 Barcelona, Spain
- 3 Marseille, France
- 4 Monte Carlo, Monaco
- 5 Florence/Pisa (Livorno), Italy
- 6 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy
- 7 Naples, Italy
- 8 Sail the Ionian Sea
- 9 Corfu (Kérkyra), Greece
- 10 Dubrovnik, Croatia
- 11 Split, Croatia
- 12 Venice, Italy
- 13 Venice, Italy

DAY LOCATION 1 Venice, Italy 2 Venice, Italy 3 Split, Croatia 4 Dubrovnik, Croatia

- 5 Corfu (Kérkyra), Greece
- 6 Sail the Ionian Sea
- Sail the Ionian
 Naples, Italy

VENICE TO BARCELONA

- 7 Naples, Italy
- 8 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy
- 9 Florence/Pisa (Livorno), Italy
- 10 Monte Carlo, Monaco
- 11 Marseille, France
- 12 Barcelona, Spain
- 13 Barcelona, Spain

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

- 13-day cruise visiting 6 countries & 6 ports with private veranda
- 10 included shore excursions
- 2 overnights
- All onboard meals including regional specialties

- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees

🏶 EXPLORE MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

ULTIMATE ITALY-TUSCANY, FLORENCE & SIENA | 3 NIGHTS

Explore the delights of Tuscany, from its legendary cuisine to the Renaissance treasures of Florence.

ULTIMATE ITALY-LAKE COMO & VERONA | 3 NIGHTS

Explore the villa-lined shores of Lake Como and the romantic city of Verona.

VENICE | 2 NIGHTS

Discover Venice, famous for its canals. Explore on foot or by the local vaporetto water buses.

COMO & THE ITALIAN LAKES | 3 NIGHTS

Discover the Italian lakes as you explore the quaint islands of Lake Maggiore and the villa-lined shores of Lake Como. Immerse yourself in a bygone era of decadence as you visit the picturesque Borromean Islands, owned by Milanese nobility since the 16th century. Step on the shores of the "Pearl of Lake Como" during a visit to Bellagio, and stroll its graceful promenade.

BARCELONA | 2 NIGHTS

An additional two nights gives you ample time to explore Barcelona's fantastical architecture, including Antoni Gaudí's La Sagrada Família Cathedral and Park Güell. Sample tasty appetizers at a lively tapas restaurant. Stroll down the legendary Las Ramblas or meander through the city's Gothic Quarter.

MADRID | 2 NIGHTS

Ernest Hemingway called Madrid "the most Spanish of all cities." Witness its authenticity firsthand by adding two additional nights to your journey in one of Europe's most lively and elegant capitals. From the breathtaking art collection of the Prado Museum to the sprawling baroque Plaza Mayor, experience the true spirit of Spain.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°												
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG		ост	NOV	DEC
Barcelona	49	49	53	55	60	67	73	74	71	64	55	51
	(57/41)	(57/41)	(61/45)	(63/46)	(68/52)	(75/59)	(81/64)	(82/66)	(79/63)	(72/55)	(63/46)	(59/43)
Monte Carlo	44	45	48	53	59	66	71	71	67	59	51	45
	(50/38)	(51/39)	(54/42)	(59/47)	(65/53)	(72/59)	(77/64)	(77/64)	(73/60)	(65/53)	(57/45)	(51/39)
Rome	46	48	50	55	63	70	75	75	70	63	54	48
	(54/37)	(55/39)	(59/41)	(64/46)	(73/52)	(81/59)	(86/64)	(86/64)	(81/59)	(72/52)	(61/45)	(55/39)
Dubrovnik	38	41	46	53	<mark>61</mark>	67	72	72	66	57	48	41
	(44/32)	(47/34)	(54/38)	(61/44)	(70/51)	(76/57)	(82/62)	(81/61)	(75/56)	(65/49)	(55/41)	(47/34)
Venice	37	40	46	54	62	68	73	73	67	57	46	39
	(43/32)	(46/34)	(54/39)	(61/46)	(70/54)	(75/61)	(82/64)	(81/64)	(75/59)	(64/59)	(52/39)	(45/34)

Ready to Explore theWorld - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

